
KU Cabaret Callback List 
 
 
NOTE: EVEN IF YOU’RE NOT CALLED BACK FOR A SPECIFIC ROLE, YOU ARE 
STILL BEING CONSIDERED FOR ENSEMBLE ROLES (INCLUDING NAMED 
ENSEMBLE KIT KAT KLUB MEMBERS). 
 
DANCE CALLBACKS 
Tuesday 5 p.m.: 
 
First Name Last Name 

Hayden Daugherty 

Olly Mitchell 

Reagan Ebert 

McKenna Bizal 

Gracie Hernandez 

Asher Suski 

Frances Cihunka 

Jayden Warf 

Anna Avery 

Colin Taliaferro 

Basia Schendzielos 

Lane Barrette 

Eddy Iverson 

Luke Knopke 

Cooper Holmes 

Jordan Nevels 

Elizabeth Wellman 

Christie Phillips 

Promita Dey 

Katherine Leverenz 

Allison FitzSimmons 

Sloane Smith 

Trinity Dye 

Charles Nordquist 

Brandon Heflin 

Olivia Johnson 

Sydney Nicks 

Coy Garrett 

Anna Shelton 

Raeley Masters 

Seth Bruey 

Cullen Krishna 

Jordan White 

Madison Seelye 

Erika Clark 

Nicole Piekalkiewicz 

Charlotte Marshall 

Olivia Pennell 

Zoe Arp 

Shreya Bhatia 

Anna Duntz 

Carolyn Brotherson 

Ashleigh McKenzie 

Erinn Waldron 

Allison Rader 

Diego Rivera-Rodriguez 

Hannah Gassman 

Myles Hollie 

Ellie Bates 

Rachel Meyer 

Dakota Morgan 

Ashleigh Contos 

Maya Welde 

Brody Gable 

McKenna Liles 

Taylor Getz 

Layla English 

Marek Skeeba 

Isobel Langham 

Johnny Dinh Phan 

Colin Bradt 

Parker Bennett 

Paul Ruf 

Mary Green 

Jackson Engle 

ShonMichael Anderson 



 
CALLBACK SCHEDULE: 
 
LINK TO SIDES AND MUSIC TRACKS - HERE 
 
Link to Dialect resources - HERE 
  
 
TUESDAY 
  
7:10:  Brandon Heflin (Cliff & Ernst) 
 
7:20: Asher Suski (Cliff & Ernst) 
 
7:30: Diego Rivera-Rodriguez (Cliff) 
 
7:40: Luke Knopke (Cliff) 
 
7:50: Jackson Engle (Ernst) 
 
8:00: Anna Avery (Sally & Kost) 
 
8:15: Frances Cihunka (Kost) 
 
8:20: Allison FitzSimmons (Kost) 
 
8:25: BREAK 
 
8:30: Maya Welde (Kost) 
 
8:35: Hannah Gassman (Kost) 
 
8:40: Jordan White (Kost) 
 
8:45: Anna Shelton (Kost) 
 
8:50: Basia Schendzielos (Emcee) 
 
 
 

https://kansas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/j035d161_home_ku_edu/_layouts/15/onedrive.aspx?id=%2Fpersonal%2Fj035d161%5Fhome%5Fku%5Fedu%2FDocuments%2FShared%20with%20Everyone%2FAuditions&ga=1
https://kansas.sharepoint.com/:f:/t/CABARET/En1Fn1RW1jZCkS3Etlkc31gBMAGPV7WhIf1-N2JS5MkK_Q?e=QmjfTS


 
WEDNESDAY 
 
7:10: Cullen Krishna (Bobby)  
 
7:15: Eddy Iverson (Victor & Customs Officer) 
 
7:20: Brody Gable (Bobby) 
 
7:25: Lane Barrette (Bobby) 
 
7:30: Olly Mitchell (Victor) 
 
7:35: Cooper Holmes (Bobby) 
 
7:50: Charles Nordquist (Emcee) 
 
8:00: Paul Ruf (Emcee) 
 
8:10: Allison Rader (Emcee & Sally) 
 
8:25: Coy Garrett (Emcee & Sally) 
 
8:40: Anna Duntz (Sally) 
 
 
 
THURSDAY 
 
7:10: Katherine Leverenz (Sally) 
 
7:20: Ashleigh McKenzie (Sally) 
 
7:30: Ellie Bates (Sally) 
 
7:40: Myles Hollie (Max) 
 
7:45: Rachel Meyer (Emcee & Max) 
 
8:00-9:00: TBD 


